Product Bulletin
Dimensions – Millimeters
KEMET EIA Size
Code
L
Length
W
Width

ESR
mΩΩ @
20°C
100 kHz
Max
Maximum
allowable
ripple current
(mArms)
100kHz*
MSL
Reflow
Temp
≤≤ 260ºC
2.5
330 Z T528Z337M2R5ATE007 83 10 7 6800
3
330 Z T528Z337M2R5ATE008 83 10 8 6400
330 Z T528Z337M2R5ATE009 83 10 9 6000
330 Z T528Z337M2R5ATE012 83 10 12 5200
470 Z T528Z477M2R5ATE008 118 10 8 6400
470 Z T528Z477M2R5ATE009 118 10 9 6000
470 Z T528Z477M2R5ATE012 118 10 12 5200
4
220 Z T528Z227M004ATE007 88 10 7 6800
220 Z T528Z227M004ATE008 88 10 8 6400
220 Z T528Z227M004ATE009 88 10 9 6000
220 Z T528Z227M004ATE012 88 10 12 5200
330 Z T528Z337M004ATE009 132 10 9 6000
330 Z T528Z337M004ATE012 132 10 12 5200
6.3
150 Z T528Z157M006ATE007 94.5 10 7 6800
150 Z T528Z157M006ATE008 94.5 10 8 6400
150 Z T528Z157M006ATE009 94.5 10 9 6000
150 Z T528Z157M006ATE012 94.5 10 12 5200
220 Z T528Z227M006ATE009 138.6 10 9 6000
220 Z T528Z227M006ATE012 138.6 10 12 5200
Component Marking
3 3 7
3K
7 2 0